

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6800  
Bituminous Pavement (Includes Passing Lanes)**

					<b>Borland Construction Inc.</b>		<b>Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.</b>		<b>Meseyton Construction Ltd</b>	
<b>Code</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>UOM</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>Price</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>	
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	<b>95,000.00</b>	<b>95,000.00</b>	41,100.00	41,100.00	
105	Traffic Control, Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	125,000.00	125,000.00	<b>145,000.00</b>	<b>145,000.00</b>	65,800.00	65,800.00	
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	100	20.00	2,000.00	<b>15.00</b>	<b>1,500.00</b>	23.80	2,380.00	
834	Stripping Slopes (measured in Stations)	Other	42	550.00	23,100.00	<b>300.00</b>	<b>12,600.00</b>	391.00	16,422.00	
743	Sawcutting Pavement	Meter	16	40.00	640.00	<b>10.00</b>	<b>160.00</b>	7.05	112.80	
526	Reclamation of Existing Bituminous Pave.	Square Meter	12600	3.70	46,620.00	<b>4.10</b>	<b>51,660.00</b>	8.10	102,060.00	
161	Bench Cuts (Modified) (measured in Stations)	Other	42	1,200.00	50,400.00	<b>850.00</b>	<b>35,700.00</b>	786.00	33,012.00	
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	36000	2.60	93,600.00	<b>2.00</b>	<b>72,000.00</b>	2.05	73,800.00	
310	Granular Base Course, Class "A" (measured in Tonnes)	Other	42000	26.50	1,113,000.00	<b>23.40</b>	<b>982,800.00</b>	22.30	936,600.00	
315	Binder Material (measured in Tonnes)	Other	4200	0.00	0.00	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	0.00	0.00	
316	Prime Coat (Oil Supplied by Contractor) (Modified)	Square Meter	26900	0.80	21,520.00	<b>1.20</b>	<b>32,280.00</b>	0.98	26,362.00	
298	Bituminous Pavement, Class "B" (Oil Supplied by Contractor) (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	8000	109.00	872,000.00	<b>100.00</b>	<b>800,000.00</b>	114.50	916,000.00	
299	Temporary Overlay Makers	Each	550	5.00	2,750.00	<b>5.00</b>	<b>2,750.00</b>	4.95	2,722.50	
522	Seeding (measured in Hectares)	Other	5	750.00	3,750.00	<b>550.00</b>	<b>2,750.00</b>	413.50	2,067.50	
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	175.00	8,750.00	<b>200.00</b>	<b>10,000.00</b>	160.50	8,025.00	
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	50	175.00	8,750.00	<b>200.00</b>	<b>10,000.00</b>	173.00	8,650.00	
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	50	105.00	5,250.00	<b>110.00</b>	<b>5,500.00</b>	106.50	5,325.00	
1025	Rumble Strip (measured in Stations)	Other	42	150.00	6,300.00	<b>235.00</b>	<b>9,870.00</b>	240.50	10,101.00	
<b>Section I Item Price</b>						<b>2,269,570.00</b>				
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	18,000.00	18,000.00	<b>5,000.00</b>	<b>5,000.00</b>	23,100.00	23,100.00	
105	Traffic Control, Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	<b>16,500.00</b>	<b>16,500.00</b>	17,800.00	17,800.00	
743	Sawcutting Pavement	Meter	150	20.00	3,000.00	<b>10.00</b>	<b>1,500.00</b>	7.05	1,057.50	
172	Waste Excavation	Cubic Meter	200	22.00	4,400.00	<b>35.00</b>	<b>7,000.00</b>	33.60	6,720.00	
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	300	4.00	1,200.00	<b>8.50</b>	<b>2,550.00</b>	2.20	660.00	
310	Granular Base Course, Class "A" (measured in Tonnes)	Other	100	35.00	3,500.00	<b>50.00</b>	<b>5,000.00</b>	60.10	6,010.00	
826	Crushed Rock, 50mm Minus (measured in Tonnes)	Other	500	44.00	22,000.00	<b>45.00</b>	<b>22,500.00</b>	45.90	22,950.00	
298	Bituminous Pavement, Class "B" (Oil Supplied by Contractor) (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	700	125.00	87,500.00	<b>130.00</b>	<b>91,000.00</b>	138.00	96,600.00	
<b>Section II Item Price</b>						<b>\$151,050.00</b>				
<b>Item Price Total</b>					<b>\$2,578,030.00</b>	<b>\$2,420,620.00</b>		<b>\$2,425,437.30</b>		

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6800  
Bituminous Pavement (Includes Passing Lanes)**

<b>Nelson River Construction Inc.</b>	
<b>Price</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>
15,000.00	15,000.00
105,000.00	105,000.00
20.00	2,000.00
205.00	8,610.00
35.00	560.00
3.10	39,060.00
775.00	32,550.00
2.40	86,400.00
31.95	1,341,900.00
0.00	0.00
1.40	37,660.00
123.00	984,000.00
4.50	2,475.00
800.00	4,000.00
180.00	9,000.00
190.00	9,500.00
95.00	4,750.00
115.00	4,830.00
6,500.00	6,500.00
10,000.00	10,000.00
35.00	5,250.00
15.00	3,000.00
4.00	1,200.00
41.00	4,100.00
50.90	25,450.00
140.00	98,000.00
	\$153,500.00
	\$2,840,795.00